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ENERGY STAR® Type Volume gﬁﬂlﬁ',‘,‘;’{.%‘ﬁ. Additional Model Numbers
Certified Model (cu. ft.) (KWh/day)

1RN Reach-In Refrigerator 18.97 1.28 1RNSA, 1RNSS
1RNHD Reach-In Refrigerator 18.74 1.14 1RNSAHD, 1RNSSHD
1REN Reach-In Refrigerator 21.38 1.40 1RENSA, 1RENSS
1RENHD Reach-In Refrigerator 21.11 1.46 1RENSAHD, 1RENSSHD
1RXN Reach-In Refrigerator 29.17 17/ 1RXNSA, 1RXNSS
1RXNHD Reach-In Refrigerator 28.37 1.74 1RXNSAHD, 1RXNSSHD
2RN Reach-In Refrigerator 43.45 2.18 2RBNSA, 2RNSS
2RNHD Reach-In Refrigerator 43.03 2.15 2RNSAHD, 2RNSSHD
2REN Reach-In Refrigerator 48.64 2.06 2RENSA, 2RENSS
2RENHD Reach-In Refrigerator 48.33 2.25 2RENSAHD, 2RENSSHD
2RSN Reach-In Refrigerator 36.45 1.88 2RSNSA, 2RSNSS
2RSNHD Reach-In Refrigerator 36.02 1.96 2RSNSAHD, 2RSNSSHD
3RN Reach-In Refrigerator 68.40 2.98 3RN, 3RNSA, 3RNSS
3RNHD Reach-In Refrigerator 67.60 3.10 3RNHD, 3RNSAHD, 3RNSSHD
3REN Reach-In Refrigerator 76.12 3.04 3REN, 3BRENSA, 3RENSS
3RENHD Reach-In Refrigerator 75.70 3.13 3RENHD, BRENSAHD, BRENSSHD
1RNPT Pass-Thru Refrigerator 22.03 1.54 1RNSAPT, 1IRNSSPT
2RNPT Pass-Thru Refrigerator 47.20 2.61 2RNSAPT, 2RNSSPT

| 2RNPTHD Pass-Thru Refrigerator 46.30 2.70 2BNSAPTHD, 2RNSSPTHD
2RENPT Pass-Thru Refrigerator 53.34 2.70 2RENSAPT, 2RENSSPT

. 2RENPTHD Pass-Thru Refrigerator 53.80 2.88 2RENSAPTHD, 2RENSSPTHD
1RNGD Glass Door Reach-In Refrigerator 18.97 1.84 1RNSAGD, 1RNSSGD
1RNGDHD Glass Door Reach-In Refrigerator 18.56 1.89 1RNSAGDHD, 1RNSSGDHD
1RENGD Glass Door Reach-In Refrigerator 21.38 2.06 1RENSAGD, 1RENSSGD
1RENGDHD Glass Door Reach-In Refrigerator 21.11 2.13 1RENSAGDHD, 1RENSSGDHD
2RNGD Glass Door Reach-In Refrigerator 43.45 3.14 2RNSAGD, 2RNSSGD
2RNGDHD Glass Door Reach-In Refrigerator 43.03 3.21 2BRNSAGDHD, 2RNSSGDHD
2RENGD Glass Door Reach-In Refrigerator 48.64 3.34 2RENSAGD, 2RENSSGD
2RENGDHD Glass Door Reach-In Refrigerator 48.33 3.45 2RENSAGDHD, 2RENSSGDHD
1FN Reach-In Freezer (0°F) 18.97 4.45 1FNSA, 1FNSS
1FNHD Reach-In Freezer (0°F) 18.56 4.47 1FNSAHD, 1FNSSHD
1FEN Reach-In Freezer (0°F) 21.38 4.60 1FENSA, 1FENSS

| 1FENHD Reach-In Freezer (0°F) 21.11 4.65 1FENSAHD, 1FENSSHD
2FN Reach-In Freezer (0°F) 43.45 8.85 2FNSA, 2FNSS
2FNHD Reach-In Freezer (0°F) 43.03 9.45 2FENSA, 2FENSS

= 2FEN Reach-In Freezer (0°F) 48.64 9.45 2FENSA, 2FENSS
2FENHD Reach-In Freezer (0°F) 48.33 9.82 2FENSAHD, 2FENSSHD
D1RN Reach-In Refrigerator 19.30 1.39 D1RNSA, D1RNSS
D1RNHD Reach-In Refrigerator 19.25 1.42 D1RNSAHD, D1RNSSHD

! DIRNPT Pass-Thru Refrigerator 22.03 1.54 D1RNSAPT, D1RNSSPT
D2RN Reach-In Refrigerator 44.10 2.16 D2RNSA, D2RNSS
D2RNHD Reach-In Refrigerator 43.70 2.23 D2RNSAHD, D2RNSSHD
D2RNPT Pass-Thru Refrigerator 47.20 2.61 D2RNSAPT, D2RNSSPT
D2RNPTHD Pass-Thru Refrigerator 46.30 2.70 D2RNSAPTHD, D2RNSSPT
D1REN Reach-In Refrigerator 21.80 1.54 D1RENSA, D1RENSS
D2REN Reach-In Refrigerator 49.10 2.42 D2RENSA, D2RENSS
D2RENHD Reach-In Refrigerator 48.70 2.51 D2RENSAHD, D2RENSSHD

| D2RENPT Pass-Thru Refrigerator 53.34 2.70 D2RENSAPT, D2RENSSPT
D2RENPTHD Pass-Thru Refrigerator 53.80 2.88 D2RENSAPTHD, D2RENSSPTHD
D1RIN Roll-In Refrigerator 31.91 2.08 D1RINSA, D1RINSS

- D2RIN Roll-In Refrigerator 64.22 3.22 D2RINSA, D2RINSS
D1RIN-E Roll-In Refrigerator 34.95 2.18 D1RINSA-E, D1RINSS-E

64.22

. D2FIN

Roll-In Freezer

10.43
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ENERGY STAR®

DL1W

{ RA118N

RA43SN

RAB0SN

RA68SN

RA93SN

MC3NDCW
MC4NSCW
| MC4anDCW
MC5NSCW
MC5NDCW
MC3NS
{| MC3ND
MC4NS
MC4ND
MC5NS
MC5ND
D36GN
D48GN
D6OGN
D72GN
D84GN
§ DosGN
' D108GN
. D48GFN
DBOGFN
D72GFN
' D84GFN

Reach-In Warmer

Reach-In Warmer

Reach-In Warmer

Reach-In Warmer

Roll-In Warmer
Roll-In Warmer

Worktop Refrigerator
Worktop Refrigerator
Worktop Refrigerator
Worktop Refrigerator
Worktop Refrigerator
Worktop Refrigerator
Base Model Refrigerator
Base Model Refrigerator
Base Model Refrigerator
Base Model Refrigerator
Base Model Refrigerator

Base Model Refrigerator

Base Model Refrigerator

Base Model Refrigerator

Base Model Refrigerator

Cold Wall Milk Cooler
Cold Wall Milk Cooler
Cold Wall Milk Cooler
Cold Wall Milk Cooler
Cold Wall Milk Cooler
Forced Air Milk Cooler
Forced Air Milk Cooler
Forced Air Milk Cooler
Forced Air Milk Cooler
Forced Air Milk Cooler
Forced Air Milk Cooler
Griddle Stand Refrigerator
Griddle Stand Refrigerator
Griddle Stand Refrigerator
Griddle Stand Refrigerator
Griddle Stand Refrigerator
Griddle Stand Refrigerator
Griddle Stand Refrigerator
Griddle Stand Freezer
Griddle Stand Freezer
Griddle Stand Freezer

Griddle Stand Freezer

Volume
(cu. ft.)

18.13

6

8.27

11.56
14.51
17.56
12.20
19.20
22.90
33.30
43.00

N

15.1

17.8

26.2

13.36
18.20
18.70
23.60
24.30
12.6
12.6
18.5
18.5
22.1
221

Daily Energy
Consum
(kWh/day)

185

279

0.90
0.91
0.97
1.04
1.24
1.05
1.40
1.53
iES)
2.49

1.06

1.21

1.34

1.76

1.20
iF25
1.39
1.36
1.60
0.87
0.87
1.18
1.22
1.53
1.54
0.81

ki)
1.29
1.44
1.68
la7/7/
3.9

4.1

al Model Numbers

DL1W-HD, DL1W-SS, DL1W-SA, DL1W-PT,
DL1W-SA-PT, DL1W-SS-PT, DL1W-PT-HD,
DL1W-SA-PT-HD, DL1W-SS-PT-HD

DL2W-HD, DL2W-SS, DL2W-SA, DL2W-PT,
DL2W-SA-PT, DL2W-SS-PT, DL2W-PT-HD,
DL2W-SA-PT-HD, DL2W-SS-PT-HD

DL1WE-HD, DL1WE-SS, DL1WE-SA, DL1WE-PT,
DL1WE-SA-PT, DL1WE-SS-PT, DL1WE-PT-HD,
DL1WE-SA-PT-HD, DL1WE-SS-PT-HD

DL2WE-HD, DL2WE-SS, DL2WE-SA, DL2WE-PT,
DL2WE-SA-PT, DL2WE-SS-PT, DL2WE-PT-HD,
DL2WE-SA-PT-HD, DL2WE-SS-PT-HD

DL1WI-SS, DL1WI-SA

DL2WI-SS, DL2WI-SA, DL2WI-RT, DL2WI-SA-RT,
DL2WI-SS-RT

SW27NBS, SW27N-FB, SW27NBS-FB, SW27N-U
SW32NBS, SW32N-FB, SW32NBS-FB, SW32N-U
SW36NBS, SW36N-FB, SW36NBS-FB, SW36N-U
SW48NBS, SW48N-FB, SW48NBS-FB, SW48N-U
SW60NBS, SW60N-FB, SW60NBS-FB, SW60N-U
SW72NBS, SW72N-FB, SW72NBS-FB, SW72N-U
RA43NBS, DRA43NSS, DRA43NSSBS
RABONBS, DRAGONSS, DRA6ONSSBS
RA68NBS, DRAG6BNSS, DRA6BNSSBS
RA93NBS, DRA93NSS, DRA93NSSBS
RA118NBS, DRA118NSS, DRA118NSSBS

RA43SNSS, RA43SNBS, RA43SNSSBS,
DRA43SNSS, DRA43SNSSBS

RAB0SNSS, RA6OSNBS, RAGOSNSSBS,
DRAB0SNSS, DRA60SNSSBS

RAB8SNSS, RA68SNBS, RA68SNSSBS,
DRAB8SNSS, DRA68SNSSBS

RA93SNSS, RA93SNBS, RA93SNSSBS,
DRA93SNSS, DRA93SNSSBS

MC3NSSDCW
MC4NSSSCW
MC4NSSDCW
MC5NSSSCW
MC5NSSDCW
MC3NSSS
MC3NSSD
MC4NSSS
MC4NSSD
MC5NSSS
MC5NSSD
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Daily Energy

%’:ﬁﬁg} I\SII.:;?:IZ(IE Type C?I?vsvl:‘r/r:jzt;;m Additional Model Numbers
UC24N Undercounter Refrigerator

UC24SN Undercounter Refrigerator

UC48N Undercounter Refrigerator

UC48SN Undercounter Refrigerator

BB24N Back Bar Cooler BB24NSS
BB50ON Back Bar Cooler BB50NSS
BB50SN Back Bar Cooler BB50SNSS
BB59N Back Bar Cooler BB59NSS
BB59SN Back Bar Cooler BB59SNSS
BB69N Back Bar Cooler BB6INSS
BB69SN Back Bar Cooler BB69SNSS
BB79N Back Bar Cooler 28 1.57 BB79NSS
BB79SN Back Bar Cooler 22 1.40 BB79SNSS
BB9ON Back Bar Cooler 35 1.74 BB90ONSS

BB90SN Back Bar Cooler 25 1.54 BB90SNSS
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specifications subject to change without notice.



